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Product name
Coffee to go Cup 611ml

Item number
203PP301
Material

PP

Product weight (g)

52

Height mm

162

Filling quantity ml (max.)
611
Diameter top
90 56,72

TYPE

Piece

Foil (g)
GTIN

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Pieces per layer
Number of layers
Number of boxes
Net weight (Kg)
Gross weight (Kg)

TYPE

Minimum quantity from
Colors possible up to
Photo-realistic
Dishwasher safe

Data template

File format / Color
Bottom finishing possible
Line width min. (pt)

Print size Hx W (mm)

Print type

Bottom (mm)

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Markline available at
0,50l

Markline possible at mi
nein / no

Product color

weild / white
Stackable about each other
jalyes 40
Food approval EU (10/2011)
jalyes
Wrapped foil | Back to Recycling
nein / no jalyes
BOX
240
4260555195217
600
400
250
80
3
1
12,48
13,27
ENGRAVING PAD PRINTING
nein / no 960
1
nein / no nein / no
yes yes
Vector file Vector file

PDF, EPS, Al / Black PDF, EPS, Al / Black

nein / no nein / no
0,5/ negativ 1 0,5/ negativ 1
50x50

COLLI PALETTE
5760
30

4260555195224
1200

800

1695
960
6

24

299,52
318,48
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SCREEN PRINTING

960 nein / no

1

nein / no

yes 100 - 200 washes
Vector file Vector file

PDF, EPS, Al / Black PDF, EPS, Al / Black
Nein / No Nein / No

0,5/ negativ 1 0,5/ negativ 1
107x203

DIGITAL PRINTING



